



# NSE5\_FAZ-6.4<sup>Q&As</sup>

Fortinet NSE 5 - FortiAnalyzer 6.4

## Pass Fortinet NSE5\_FAZ-6.4 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.passapply.com/nse5\\_faz-6-4.html](https://www.passapply.com/nse5_faz-6-4.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Fortinet  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Which statements are true regarding securing communications between FortiAnalyzer and FortiGate with SSL? (Choose two.)

- A. SSL is the default setting.
- B. SSL communications are auto-negotiated between the two devices.
- C. SSL can send logs in real-time only.
- D. SSL encryption levels are globally set on FortiAnalyzer.
- E. FortiAnalyzer encryption level must be equal to, or higher than, FortiGate.

Correct Answer: AD

---

### QUESTION 2

A rogue administrator was accessing FortiAnalyzer without permission, and you are tasked to see what activity was performed by that rogue administrator on FortiAnalyzer.

What can you do on FortiAnalyzer to accomplish this?

- A. Click FortiView and generate a report for that administrator.
- B. Click Task Monitor and view the tasks performed by that administrator.
- C. Click Log View and generate a report for that administrator.
- D. View the tasks performed by the rogue administrator in Fabric View.

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://docs.fortinet.com/document/fortimanager/6.4.1/administration-guide/792943/taskmonitor>

---

### QUESTION 3

An administrator has moved FortiGate A from the root ADOM to ADOM1. Which two statements are true regarding logs? (Choose two.)

- A. Analytics logs will be moved to ADOM1 from the root ADOM automatically.
- B. Archived logs will be moved to ADOM1 from the root ADOM automatically.
- C. Logs will be presented in both ADOMs immediately after the move.
- D. Analytics logs will be moved to ADOM1 from the root ADOM after you rebuild the ADOM1 SQL database.

Correct Answer: BD



Reference: <https://community.fortinet.com/t5/Fortinet-Forum/FW-Migration-between-ADOMs/m-p/32683?m=158008>

---

#### QUESTION 4

What is Log Insert Lag Time on FortiAnalyzer?

- A. The number of times in the logs where end users experienced slowness while accessing resources.
- B. The amount of lag time that occurs when the administrator is rebuilding the ADOM database.
- C. The amount of time that passes between the time a log was received and when it was indexed on FortiAnalyzer.
- D. The amount of time FortiAnalyzer takes to receive logs from a registered device

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

If you upgrade your FortiAnalyzer firmware, what report elements can be affected?

- A. Output profiles
- B. Report settings
- C. Report scheduling
- D. Custom datasets

Correct Answer: D

[NSE5\\_FAZ-6.4 Practice Test](#)

[NSE5\\_FAZ-6.4 Study Guide](#) [NSE5\\_FAZ-6.4 Braindumps](#)